

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5418/2006

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PREM SARUP

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No counter affidavit filed inspite of time granted.

Place the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar

hj